Trust International Islamic Bank

Starting Period:

Code Indicator Standard Currency  Units 2022Q1 2022Q2 2022Q3 2022Q4
End-of-period exchange rate (National Curre

Capital Adequacy : Basel Standard

CP01a CAR ¥ 289.73%  270.46% | 230.6% | 248.48%
Total regulatory capital Basel II NC M7 261232 " oea33s T osa970 T 279211
Risk-weighted assets Basel Il NC M 7 90163 7 97736 " 114884 7 112,367

CP02a Tier 1 capital to RWA ¥ 280.6%  258.8% @ 220.2% | 225.13%
Tier 1 capital Basel Il NC M7 oos2072 Tosoo72 Tosoore T 252,971
RWA Basel I NC M 7 90,163 " 97736 " 114884 7 112,367

CP03a Common Equity Tier 1 (CET1) capital to RWA (fill only if Basel Il i 277.3% = 255.8% ' 218% | 222.49%
CET1 capital Mixed NC m 7 250000 7 250,000 7 250,000 7 250,000
RWA Mixed NC 7 7 90163 7 97736 11488 7 112367

Asset Quality

CP04 Gross nonperforming financing " osaw 7 73% 7 214% 7 833%
NPF NC M7 oae21 T 2202 7 osear T 3750
Total financing NC M T 20833 7 30252 7 40355 7 45129

CPO05 Net nonperforming financing (net NPF) to capital r 0.1% " 0.2% " 0.2% r 0.36%
Net NPF NC m 7 o1st T z09 T o4 T 1000
Total regulatory capital NC M7 261232 " o2ea336 T 264970 T 279211

CP06 Provisions for gross nonperforming financing (NPF) r 81% r 82% g 92.0% g 67.6%
Provisions NC M 7 1312 T s 7oz T 2542
NPF NC M T o1e21 T 2202 7 osear T 3750

Earnings

CP07 Return on assets (ROA) " 03% 7 33% 7 34% 7 0.6%
Net income (before extraordinary items, taxes, anc ~ NC M T 1053 7 a931 73166 T 2678
Total assets NC M7 409,032 7450780 " a26123 T 479727

CPO8 Return on equity (ROE) " o04% " s9% 7 s5% 7 11%
Net income (before extraordinary items, taxes, anc ~ NC M d 1,053 r -14,931 d -13,166 d 2,678
Equity NC M7 oos2071 Tosog71 Toss7o0 T 252,061

CP09 Net profit margin " o213% T azron T oarrwe T 122%
Net income (before extraordinary items, taxes, anc  NC M 7 1053 7 14031 7 43166 T 2678
Gross income NC M7 a9sa T 11750 7 16044 T 22,028

CcP10 Cost to income o1 T 2210% T a7 T s7.8%
Operating costs NC M 7 3901 7 26691 " 30100 7 19,350
Gross income NC M " a9sa 7 11750 7 16044 T 22,028

Leverage

cP11 Capital to assets (balance sheet definition) ¥ 61.8% = 561% @ 50.4% | 52.7%
Tier 1 capital NC M7 oos2072 Tosogro Toosoe72 T 252071
Total assets NC M 7 400032 " as0780 " 4261123 T 479727

CcP12 Leverage (regulatory definition) " er% " 160% | 67.5% | 63.3%
Tier 1 capital NC M T os2071.7 Tos2072.0 Tos29720 7 2529710
Exposure NC M 7 291,011.0 "333,044.0 "374,946.0 7 309,661.0
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Liquidity
CP13

CP14

CP15

CP16

Liquid assets ratio

Liquid assets

Total assets

Liquid assets to short-term liabilities

Liquid assets

Short-term liabilities

Liquidity coverage ratio (LCR)

Stock of Shari"ah-compliant high quality liquid as:
Total net cash outflows over the next 30 calendar ¢
Net stable funding ratio (NSFR)

Available stable funding (ASF)

Required stable funding (RSF)

Sensitivity to Mark et Risk; Other

CP17

CP18

CP19

Net foreign exchange open position to capital
Net FX open position

Total regulatory capital

Large exposures to capital

Value of large exposures

Total regulatory capital (or balance sheet capital)
Growth of financing to private sector

Total financing at end of current period

Total financing at end of same period in previous y:

NC
NC

NC
NC

NC
NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
NC

NC
NC

b . . . . . . . DR B B B |

b . . B . D B B B |

25.1%
102,758
409,032

65.8%
102,758
156,169

362%
260,270

71,894
305.3%
317,502
103,993

13.0%
33,928
261,232
12.3%
32,077
261,232
-23.9%
29,833
39,199

M 1T T T TN TN YT "N N N N7

b . . D B D B . B |

32.0%
144,150
450,780

76%
144,150
188,903
301.8%
312,435
103,507
346.2%
339,575

98,095

6.0%
15,879
264,336
6.9%
18,282
264,336
60.8%
30,252
18,809

36.1%
153,960
426,123

76.7%
153,960
200,688
322.7%
279,508

86,606
338.1%
333,309

98,584

M T T YT T"Y Y W Y VT QT WM

14.7%
38,994
264,970
7.0%
18,477
264,970
65.9%
40,355
24,329

b B . B . D B B B |

M T T T T YT YT YT T "N N7

b B . . . D B B B |

40.0%
191,832
479,727

79.7%
191,832
240,551
337.7%
332,871

98,574

351%
360,704
102,651

17.4%
48,674
279,211
8.5%
23,604
279,211
68.1%
45,129
26,842
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Additional Prudential Islamic Financial Indicators (PIFls)

Code Indicator Currency  Units , 2022Q1 , 2022Q2 - 2022Q3 2022Q4
- r
ADO1 ;:X’:f‘:::'; ?;‘::‘I‘:z:;':‘:r’om 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Income distributed to IAH n.a n.a 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total income from assets funded by PSIA n.a n.a 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
ADO2 Total off-balance sheet items to total assets ¥ s07% 7 sa2% 7 aren 41.8%
Off-balance sheet items NC m 7 1254237 153909 7 161,303 7 200,459
Total assets NC m 7 400032 450780 7 426,123 7 479,727
ADO3 denominated funding to total " o175% 7 1a6% 7 156% | 10.6%
FX funding na na | 27138 | 31147 " 20002 7 23811
Total funding na na | 155007 | 212,730 ” 186,317 | 224,078
AD04 denominated financing to " ooe% 7 o10% 7 152% T 1.4%
FX financing na na | 22 | 306 | 6132 | a7
Total financing na na | 20833 30252 ” 40,355 | 45129
ADO05 Value of Sukidk holdings to capital 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
Sukdk holdings n.a n.a 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total regulatory capital n.a n.a 261,232 264,336 264,970 279,211
Value (or percentage) ot
ADO06 Shari"ah -compliant financing
by economic activity
Value of Shar"ah-compliant financing NC M 29,833 30,252 40,355 45,129
Sectoral distribution
(@) agriculture, forestry, hunting and fish ~ NC M 243 256 230 225
(b)  mining and quarrying NC M - - - -
(¢)  manufacturing NC M 3,498 3,887 5,999 7,580
(d) electricity, gas, steam and air-condit NC M - - - -
(e) water supply; sewerage and wasten ~ NC M - - - -
() construction NC M - - - -
(9) wholesale and retail trade; repairof r  NC M 12,550 13,945 21,916 23,014
(h) transportation and storage NC M - - - -
0] accommodation and food senice act NC M - - - -
(i) information and communication NC M 1,449 1,557 1,392 1,910
(k) financial and insurance activities NC M - - - -
(1)  real estate activities NC M 852 1,063 1,000 1,267
(m) professional, scientific and technical ~ NC M - - - -
(n)  administrative and support senvice ac NC M - - - -
\ad/mini;tration and NC M - - R -
(p) education NC M - - - -
(@) human health and social work activit ~ NC M 5,800 2,569 2,329 2,305
(r) arts, entertainment and recreation NC M - - - -
(s) other senice activities (export) NC M 3,308 4,136 4,282 5,163
(t)  activities of households as employer ~ NC M - - - -
(t*) other financing of households NC M 2,133 2,839 3,207 3,665
(u) activities of extraterritorial organisatic = NC M - - - -
(u*) financing to nonresidents NC M - - - -
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ADO7

ADO08

Value (or percentage) of gross NPF by economic activities

Value of gross NPF
Economic activity

(a) agriculture, forestry, hunting and fish

f)  construction

(b)  mining and quarrying

(c)  manufacturing

(d) electricity, gas, steam and air-condit
(e) water supply; sewerage and waste n
(

(

g) wholesale and retail trade; repair of r
(h) transportation and storage

(i) accommodation and food senice act
() information and communication

(k) financial and insurance activities

() real estate activities

(m) professional, scientific and technical
(n) administrative and support senice ac
(0) public administration and defense; ci
(p) education

(@) human health and social work activit
(r) arts, entertainment and recreation
(s) other senice activities (export)

(t)  activities of households as employer
(t*) other financing of households

(u) activities of extraterritorial organisatic
(u*) financing to nonresidents

Value (or percentage) of
returns by major type of
Shari"ah -compliant contract

Total returns
Murabahah
Commodity Murabahah / Tamwaruq
Salam
Istisn&’
ljarah/ljarah Muntahia Bittamlik
Mudarabah
Musharak ah
Diminishing Musharak ah
Wakalah
Qard Hassan
Others (please specify)
(i) Deposits with Banks
(i)
(iii)
Others

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

<

T XTLTLTLTLTTTTTTTETETETXTEXTETETEXT XX

T LTLTTLTTTETETTXTETETEXT XX

M " T T Y YT YT T T Y Y N7

r
1,621

18
415

302
302

b . D . . D . DR . B B B |

F
2,202

18
608

18

629
557

T " " T Y YT YT T T Y YN N7

4
8,647

29
320
715

60

924
851

M " T T Y YT YT T T Y YN N7

3,759

19
311
618

96

1,407
,206

-
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Structural Islamic Financial Indicators (SIFls)

Code Indicator Currency  Units 2022Q1 2022Q2 2022Q3 2022Q4
BS01 Number of Islamic banks n.a G
Number of domestic branch offices n.a G d 17 d 16 d 16 g 16
Number of ATMs na G 2" 2" 21" 21
BS02 Number of employees n.a G " 303' 311 d 313' 328
BS03 Total assets NC M " 400,032 4s0,780" 426,123" 479,727
Total Shari"ah-compliant financing (excluding inter ~ NC M d 29,833 d 30,252 d 40,355 d 45,129
Sukak holdings NC m 7 o o o 0
Other Shari"ah-compliant securities NC M d 2 i 2 d 2 d 2
Interbank financing NC M7 175,174 i 212,747 f 170,510 i 207,705
All other assets NC Mo 204,023 é 207,779 d 215,256 d 226,891
BS04 Total funding/liabilities and equities NC M " 400,032 4s50,780" 426,123 479,727
rosnarng | mestmert e w7 W :
Other ~ remunerative  funding
T T T X
arcniint  A/adTah)\
Sukdk issued NC M 0 0 0 0
oo ot Neo M 0 0 0 0
Interbank funding/liabilities NC M 11,456 11,825 4,157 4,157
All other liabilities NC M 144,605 185,984 183,246 222,609
Capital and resenves NC M 252,971 252,971 238,720 252,961
BS05 Total revenues NC M 4,954 11,759 16,944 22,028
Financing based NC M 302 629 945 1,387
Investment based (Sukdk, other Shari'ah-complia  NC M -19 -30 -21 20
Fee based NC M 4,671 11,160 16,020 20,621
Other NC M 0 0 0 0
BS06 Earnings before taxes and Zakat NC M 1,053 -14,931 -13,166 2,678
Value (or percentage) of
BS07 financing by type of Shariah -
camnliant contract
Total financing NC M 29,833 30,252 40,355 45,129
Murabahah NC M 15,630 25,643 30,790 41,304
Commodity Murabahah/ Tawwaruq NC M - - - -
Salam NC M - - - -
Istisn&” NC M - - - -
ljarah / ljarah Muntahia Bittamlik NC M - - - -
Mudarabah NC M - - - -
Musharak ah NC M 12,275 1,800 - -
Diminishing Mushérak ah NC M - - - -
Wakalah NC M - - - -
Qard Hassan NC M 1,928 2,809 3,665 3,664
Others (please specify) ' NC M - - - -
(i) NC M - - - -
(i) NC M - - - -
(iii) NC M - - - -
Others NC M - - 5,900 161
BS08 Assets held by domestic systemically importar n.a n.a - = = =
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